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CICLOCROSS - Cat. G1 + GIOVANI
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wUISP

sportpertutti

Lega Ciclismo - Modena

TROFEO MODENESE 2015

29/11/2015 - 8" Prova - Team Violi - Bazzano (BO)

CLASSIFICHE CICLOCROSS

Concorrente
BALBERINI MARCO
RIGONI PIER ANGELO
GUERZONI DAVIDE
CAVANI MAURIZIO
COSTI DAVIDE

TOSCHI FABRIZIO

SALTINI ANDREA

AGUZZOLI MARCO

BIAGINI DAVIDE
MIGLIORI MIRCO
SCHITO JONATHAN
LANDINI LEONARDO

ANDELINO SAVERIO

MANZINI ANDREA
BERTOLINI LUCA

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G2

N° di gara
71
69
53
54
52
60
64
65
72
51
70
61
59
68
66
63
67
58

Concorrente
BARDELLI REMO
MONTANARI DAVIDE
VERUCCHI LUCA
BASCHIERI MARIO
GIBERTINI MARCO
GHIARONI LUIGI
CASELLI MARCO
BOCCOLARI PAOLO
COLLINA STEFANO

ANTONIONI MASSIMO

BENEVENTI STEFANO
SIMONINI LUCA
BONORI MATTEO

MARTINELLI ALFREDO

ZANETTI PAOLO

PIGNATTI MAURIZIO
BENEVENTI ANDREA
MAGGIORINI PAOLO

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G3

N° di gara
38
43
41
40
39
42
26
44
46
45
47

Concorrente
NICOLETTI STEFANO
TOMESANI ALBERTO
SUARDI MASSIMO
MICHELINI ENZO
SARTI MAURIZIO
NANNINI GIOVANNI
NICOLINI CLAUDIO
STOPAZZINI FABRIZIO
GIANOTTI MAURIZIO
ROMANI ANTONIO
BELTRAMI GRAZIANO

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G4 + G5

N° di gara
11
18
16
14
12
19
13
15
17

Concorrente
TONI MIMMO
GIBERTINI MAURIZIO
BRUNI SERAFINO
GIAROLI MARCO
PRINA ROMANO
PALLOTTI PIETRO
GRINZI GUGLIELMO
BRUNI FLORIANO
ROSSI GIOVANNI

CICLOCROSS - Cat. DONNE

N° di gara
91
100

Concorrente
BALLESTRI GIULIA
GIANNI ERICA

Squadra
BICI PER TUTTI
ALE' CIPOLLINI
AVIS FORMIGINE
MAI DIRE BIKE
NEW MOTOR BIKE
BICI PER TUTTI
DLF VIRGINIA
ASD COOPERATORI
TRIBOOL TEAM
FREE TIME
SPORTISSIMO
BOLOGNA STADIO
CICLING SPORT
SPILAMBERTESE
BUNNY HOP

Squadra
STEMAX
STEMAX
VAI FERRO BIKE
GRUPPO BICI
FREE TIME
CICLI CENTER
STEMAX
CICLI PALETTI
STEMAX
CICLI PALETTI
TRIBOOL TEAM
CREVALCORESE
TEAM SCULAZZO
SPORTISSIMO
BUNNY HOP
SPORTISSIMO
BIKE XP
BIKE XP

Squadra
STEMAX
TEAM BOOMERANG
STEMAX
BICI PER TUTTI
CICLI PALETTI
FREE TIME
TEAM ORLANDI
SPORTISSIMO
SPORTISSIMO
SPORTISSIMO
ARCI PIEVE

Squadra
IACCO BIKE
TRIBOOL TEAM
ANSALONI
ASD COOPERATORI
CICLI PALETTI
TEAM BOOMERANG
VERGINIA
FREE TIME
BMC TEAM

Squadra
BICI PER TUTTI
BIKE XP

Ente
UISP
FCI
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
FCI

Ente
ACSI
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
FCI
UISP
UISP
UISP

Ente
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
UISP

Ente
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI

Ente
UISP
UISP



CLASSIFICHE MTB
MTB - Cat. M1 + GIOVANI
Pos. N° di gara Concorrente Squadra Ente
1° 3 GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO BICI PER TUTTI UISP
2° 19 BEZZE DIEGO BICI VERDE ACSI
3° 8 MAGNANI SIMONE BICI PER TUTTI uISP
4° 10 COSTI DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE uISP
5° 26 GATTEL ANDREA SPORTISSIMO UISP
6° 28 BRAGHIROLI CRISTIAN SPORTISSIMO UISP
7° 14 IACARUSO PAOLO CICLI CENTER UISP
8° 22 BRIGHETTI EMANUELE BUNNY HOP FCI
9° 29 PALETTI FRANCESCO CICLI PALETTI UISP
10° 25 SIMONI RICCARDO DLF VIRGINIA UISP
11° 5 TOLLARI ALAN BICI PER TUTTI UISP
12° 12 MIGLIORI MICHELE BUNNY HOP FCI
13° 1 LANDINI LEONARDO BOLOGNA STADIO UISP
14° 36 BERTOLINI LUCA BUNNY HOP FCI
Rit. 21 BACCOLINI LUCA DNA BIKE UISP
MTB - Cat. M2
Pos. N° di gara Concorrente Squadra Ente
1° 43 PRATI ETTORE GREEN DEVILS FCI
2° 42 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG UISP
3° 33 MELESI MICHELE GREEN DEVILS FCI
4° 31 VASCOLI PAOLO CICLI FAENZA ACSI
5° 39 BALBONI VANNI GREEN DEVILS FCI
6° 35 GUALDI FAUSTO GREEN DEVILS FCI
7° 48 PAMPALONI SANDRO STEMAX ACSI
8° 49 CORAZZARI DAVIDE GS PEDALE CAVEZZO UISP
9° 34 VALCAVI LORENZO TEAM ZANNONI UISP
10° 44 PASQUALI EROS ITALIA NUOVA FCI
11° 46 TAMASSIA PIETRO GS PEDALE CAVEZZO UISP
12° 37 GRANDI MARCO BUNNY HOP FCI
13° 40 SCARABELLI ROBERTO BICI PER TUTTI UISP
14° a7 GRANDI DANIELE VERNIA BIKE UISP
15° 56 RIGHI CHRISTIAN CICLI COLLI VELO SPORT UISP
Rit. 50 TIGRI ALAN BIKE XP UISP
MTB - Cat. M3
Pos. N° di gara Concorrente Squadra Ente
1° 79 POLI STEFANO ITALIA NUOVA FCI
2° 74 ROVATTI MASSIMO CICLI CENTER UISP
3° 77 ZANELLA GIAM PIETRO RHODIGIUM ACSI
4° 78 PORTIOLI GIAN LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE uISP
5° 76 VERNIA MASSIMO DNA BIKE uISP
6° 70 TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE uISP
7° 72 VALCAVI FRANCO TEAM ZANNONI UISP
8° 73 CAROZZI STEFANO BICI PER TUTTI UISP
9° 55 CANALI OSCAR MAI DIRE BIKE UISP
10° 71 FRIGNANI UBER TEAM ZANNONI UISP
11° 75 STRADI STEFANO MAI DIRE BIKE UISP
12° 69 IAMUNDO GIOVANNI MTB 4 COLLI UISP
MTB - Cat. M4 + M5
Pos. N° di gara Concorrente Squadra Ente
1° 84 GARAGNANI LOREDANO DNA BIKE UISP
2° 80 BARACCANI MAURIZIO MAI DIRE BIKE uISP
3° 85 CAVARA SILVANO TEAM BOOMERANG uISP
4° 86 CESARI ERNESTINO GREEN DEVILS uISP
5° 83 BARBIERI LUCIANO NEW MOTOR BIKE uISP
6° 82 PRINA ROMANO CICLI PALETTI uISP
7° 89 CHERUBIN MAURIZIO BICI VERDE ACSI
MTB - Cat. DONNE
Pos. N° di gara Concorrente Squadra Ente
1° 100 GIANNI ERICA BIKE XP UISP



